The P ¥4
Woodlands

AT ALGONKIAN

Monday- Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday- Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Prime Month Pricing
(March - November)

Jurisdiction Pricing
$ 2,200
$ 3,150
$5.775
$ 3,780

Non- Jurisdiction Pricing
$ 2,300
$ 3,280
$ 6,010
$ 3,935

Non- Prime Month Pricing

(December - February)

Jurisdiction Pricing
$ 1,550
$ 2,205
$ 4,042
$ 2,650

Non- Jurisdiction Pricing
$ 1,600
$2310
$ 4,200
$2,750

*All pricing is subject to 6% sales tax & a $1,000 refundable security deposit.

*Jurisdiction: Fees for residents of NOVA Parks member jurisdictions: Cities of Alexandria, Fairfax
and Falls Church, Counties of Arlington, Fairfax and Loudoun.

*Non-Jurisdiction: Fees for individuals who do not reside in NOVA Parks jurisdictions.



