

Prime Month Pricing

(March - November)

	Jurisdiction Pricing	Non- Jurisdiction Pricing
Monday- Thursday	\$ 2,200	\$ 2,300
Friday	\$ 3,150	\$ 3,280
Saturday	\$ 5,775	\$ 6,010
Sunday	\$ 3,780	\$ 3,935

Non- Prime Month Pricing

(December - February)

	Jurisdiction Pricing	Non- Jurisdiction Pricing
Monday- Thursday	\$ 1,550	\$ 1,600
Friday	\$ 2,205	\$ 2,310
Saturday	\$ 4,042	\$ 4,200
Sunday	\$ 2,650	\$ 2,750

^{*}All pricing is subject to 6% sales tax & a \$1,000 refundable security deposit.

^{*}Jurisdiction: Fees for residents of NOVA Parks member jurisdictions: Cities of Alexandria, Fairfax and Falls Church, Counties of Arlington, Fairfax and Loudoun.

^{*}Non-Jurisdiction: Fees for individuals who do not reside in NOVA Parks jurisdictions.